
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-0871 Name:

Status:Type: Approval Agenda Ready

File created: In control:9/16/2019 Executive Office

On agenda: Final action:10/1/2019

Title: Discussion and Possible Action Including Approval of Agreement with Vanir Construction Management
in the Amount of $1,509,698 to Provide Construction Management Services for the SB 844 Jail
Expansion Project for the term of October 1, 2019 through June 30, 2023

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 19-239, 2. Vanir Marketing Doc, 3. BOS New Jail Construction Manager

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors10/1/2019 1

Mendocino County Printed on 5/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

